
Studio 4
4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm **Introductory Ballet 5-6years
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm Intro Jazz Tcch/Acro 5-6years
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

3:30-4:25 pm 
4:30-5:25 pm Voice/Singing
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm Kids Yoga (6:20-7:15pm) 
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25pm
8:30-9:30pm

9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

Jr Open IIII

CO REHEARSALS
Teen/Sr Open IIII
Teen/Sr Open IIII

Jr Jazz Technique II

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical III
Teen/Sr Open IIII

HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS

Coalition Spec Hip Hop JL

Coalition Spec Hip Hop TS
Teen/Sr Hip Hop II
Coalition Rehearsal

TUESDAY
Mini/Jr Acro II
Empower Dance

Team Rehearsals or Closed Classes

Jr/Sr Acro II

Coalition Spec Hip Hop DS

Jr Open IIII
Jr Open IIII

Teen/Sr Open IIII
Teen/Sr Contemporary III

CO REHEARSALS

Mini/Jr Acro I

Mini/Jr Acro I
Mini Jazz technique II

Mini/Lyrical Contemporary I/II
Jr/Sr Musical Theater I/II

Mini/Jr Acro II/III

Mini/Jr Acro II/III

Mini/Jr Acro I

CO REHEARSALS & TECH CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Mini Ballet I

Mixed Age (Mini/Jr)
Mixed Age (Jr/Sr)
Specality Classes

Teen/Sr Hip Hop I

Mini Hip Hop IMini Ballet II^Introductory Ballet 5-6yearsBallet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4years

Acting for Dancers

Jr Hip Hop II

Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrs
Mini/Jr Acro I

Jr/Sr Acro I/II

Mini Jazz Technique III

**Introductory Lyrical/Jazz 5-6yrs

Jr/Sr Acro I/II

Jr Ballet I

Jr Ballet II^

Classes in studio 4 are reduced capacity and full at 7 students registered. 

Mini/Jr Musical Theater I/II
Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5yrs (9:15-10am)

7:30-8:45pm (Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)

CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Mini Hip Hop I

Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrsIntroductory Ballet 5-6yrs

Co Acro/Strength & Stretch
Dance Corps

Teen/Sr Ballet II
Jr Ballet IIII (7:30-8:45pm)

SATURDAY

Intro Ballet 5-7 years (10-10:50am)

FRIDAY

Jr Jazz Technique I

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4yrs

Jr Hip Hop III/IIII Mini Ballet II/III^

Teen/Sr Jazz Technique I

Jr/Sr Tap I/II
Jr Ballet II/III^Mini Jazz Technique I

Jr Ballet I^
Jr Hip Hop I Teen/Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^

Mini Jazz Technqiue I

7:30-8:45pm (Beg. Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)

Mini Hip Hop II Jr Jazz Technique I

THURSDAY

Dance Corps

Teen/Sr Jazz II

Mini/Jr Acro I/II
HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS

Jr Contemproary I
Jr/Sr Acro II/III

Teen/Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe^
Teen/Sr Hip Hop III 7:45-9:00pm (Pointe 9:00-9:30pm)

Jr Ballet IIII  ̂ (6:30-7:45pm)

WEDNESDAY

**Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yearsMini Hip Hop I Mini Ballet I^
Introduory Ballet 5-6yrs Intro Jazz Technique/Acro 5-6years

Jr Contemporary II

Color Key:

Teen/Sr Hip Hop II
6:30-7:45 (Beg. Pointe 7:45-8:15pm)Teen/Sr Contemporary Modern I/II

Studio 3 

SAMMAMISH- 2024 Weekly Class Schedule (on going)
All classes run year round with enrollment accepted at anytime. Class denoted level II, III or IIII are by instructor approval only

Coalition Spec Hip Hop XB
Teen/Sr Jazz III

MONDAY

Sr Ballet I

Micro (ages 2.75-6)
Mini (ages 6-9)
Jr (ages 9-12)

Senior (ages 13 +)

Studio 6 "Stage"

Address: 3310 E. Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE, Sammamish, WA 98075 Email: info@glasshousedance.com 

Jr Jazz Technique I

Jr Jazz Technique III

Studio 5Studio 1 

CO REHEARSALS & TECH
CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Co Foundational Technique

All classes run 55 minutes unless otherwise denoted. Micro Classes: ages  3-4 yrs, run 45 minutes & Micro classes: ages 5-6 yrs, run 50 min.
Select ballet classes denoted ^ are with live musicial acompaniment additional fees apply.

Coaliton Spec Hip Hop classes & select Teen/Sr Level IIII "open" classes, are closed to competitive team members only
Classes denoted ** are a part of our "student teacher apprenticeship program, and are taught by a student teacher who has completed at least

one year of training alongside Glass House faculty. 

Call or Text:  425-399-2353 

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4years Mini Ballet I^
Mini Jazz Technique I

Studio 2 

Jr Ballet III^
Jr Hip Hop I
Jr Hip Hop II

Jr Open IIII

**Mini Hip Hop I 

Jr/Sr Contemporary Lyrical I/II

Introductory Lyrical/Jazz 5-6yrs

Mini Hip Hop I

Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe ^

Jr Contemporary III


