

Color Key:	SAMMAMISH- 2024 Weekly Class Schedule (on going)						
Micro (ages 2.75-6)	All classes run year round with enrollment accepted at anytime. Class denoted level II, III or IIII are by instructor approval only						
Mini (ages 6-9)	All classes run 55 minutes unless otherwise denoted. Micro Classes: ages 3-4 yrs, run 45 minutes & Micro classes: ages 5-6 yrs, run 50 min.						
Jr (ages 9-12)	Select ballet classes denoted ^ are with live musicial acompaniment additional fees apply.						
Senior (ages 13 +)	Coaliton Spec Hip Hop classes & select Teen/Sr Level IIII "open" classes, are closed to competitive team members only						
Mixed Age (Mini/Jr)	lasses denoted ** are a part of our "student teacher apprenticeship program, and are taught by a student teacher who has completed at lea						
Mixed Age (Jr/Sr)	one year of training alongside Glass House faculty.						
Specality Classes	Classes in studio 4 are reduced capacity and full at 7 students registered.						
Team Rehearsals or Closed Classes	Email: info@glasshousedance.com	Address: 3310 E. Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE, Sammamish, WA 98075	Call or Text: 425-399-2353				

	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 4	Studio 5	Studio 6 "Stage"
MONDAY						
4:30-5:25 pm	Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4years	Introductory Ballet 5-6years	Mini Ballet II^		Mini Hip Hop I	Jr Jazz Technique III
5:30-6:25 pm	Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrs	Mini/Jr Musical Theater I/II	Jr Ballet III^		Mini/Jr Acro II/III	
6:30-7:25 pm	Jr Hip Hop I	Mini/Jr Acro I	Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^	**Introductory Ballet 5-6years	Mini Jazz Technique III	Coalition Spec Hip Hop DS
7:30-8:25 pm	Jr Hip Hop II	Teen/Sr Contemporary Modern I/II	6:30-7:45 (Beg. Pointe 7:45-8:15pm)		Jr Jazz Technique I	Coalition Spec Hip Hop XB
8:30-9:25 pm		Teen/Sr Hip Hop II	Sr Ballet I		Jr/Sr Acro I/II	Teen/Sr Jazz III
TUESDAY						
4:30-5:25 pm	Mini Jazz Technique I	Mini/Jr Acro II	Jr Ballet II^		Mini/Jr Acro I	Jr Open IIII
5:30-6:25 pm	Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4years	Empower Dance	Mini Ballet I^	Intro Jazz Tech/Acro 5-6years	Jr Hip Hop II	Jr Open IIII
6:30-7:25 pm	Mini Hip Hop I	Jr Ballet I	Jr Ballet IIII ^ (6:30-7:45pm)		Mini/Lyrical Contemporary I/II	Teen/Sr Open IIII
7:30-8:25 pm	Jr Contemproary I	Teen/Sr Hip Hop I	Teen/Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe^		Jr/Sr Musical Theater I/II	Teen/Sr Contemporary III
8:30-9:25 pm	Teen/Sr Hip Hop III	Jr/Sr Acro I/II	7:45-9:00pm (Pointe 9:00-9:30pm)		Jr/Sr Acro II/III	
WEDNESDA	Y					
3:30-4:25 pm	**Introductory Lyrical/Jazz 5-6yrs		Acting for Dancers		Mini/Jr Acro I	CO REHEARSALS
4:30-5:25 pm	**Mini Hip Hop I	Introduory Ballet 5-6yrs	Intro Jazz Technique/Acro 5-6years	Voice/Singing	Mini Jazz technique II	CO REHEARSALS
5:30-6:25 pm	Mini Hip Hop I	**Introductory Hip Hop 5-6years	Mini Ballet I^		Jr Contemporary II	Teen/Sr Open IIII
6:30-7:25 pm	Mini Hip Hop II	Jr Jazz Technique I	Jr Ballet I^	Kids Yoga (6:20-7:15pm)	Jr Open IIII	Teen/Sr Open IIII
7:30-8:25 pm	Jr Hip Hop I	Jr/Sr Contemporary Lyrical I/II	Teen/Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^		Jr Contemporary III	Jr Jazz Technique II
8:30-9:25 pm			7:30-8:45pm (Beg. Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)		Teen/Sr Jazz Technique I	
THURSDAY						
4:30-5:25 pm	Introductory Ballet 5-6yrs	Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrs	Introductory Lyrical/Jazz 5-6yrs		Mini/Jr Acro I	Mini Contemporary/Lyrical III
5:30-6:25 pm		Jr Hip Hop III/IIII	Mini Ballet II/III^		Mini/Jr Acro II/III	Teen/Sr Open IIII
6:30-7:25 pm	Mini Jazz Technique I	Teen/Sr Ballet II	Jr Ballet II/III^		Jr Open IIII	Coalition Spec Hip Hop TS
7:30-8:25 pm	Jr/Sr Tap I/II	Jr Ballet IIII (7:30-8:45pm)	Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe ^		Jr Jazz Technique I	Teen/Sr Hip Hop II
8:30-9:25 pm		Teen/Sr Jazz II	7:30-8:45pm (Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)		Jr/Sr Acro II	Coalition Rehearsal
FRIDAY						
4:30-5:25 pm		Mini Jazz Technqiue I			Co Acro/Strength & Stretch	
5:30-6:25 pm	Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4yrs	Mini Ballet I	Mini Hip Hop I		Dance Corps	Coalition Spec Hip Hop JL
6:30-7:25 pm		Mini/Jr Acro I/II			Dance Corps	
7:30-8:25pm			HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS			HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS
8:30-9:30pm						
SATURDAY						
9:00-10:00am	Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5yrs (9:15-10am)					Co Foundational Technique
10:00-11:00am	Intro Ballet 5-7 years (10-10:50am)					
11:00-12:00pm		CO REHEARSALS & TECH	CO REHEARSALS & TECH		CO REHEARSALS & TECH	CO DEHIEADGALG & TECH
12:00-1:00pm	CO REHEARSALS & TECH					CO REHEARSALS & TECH
1:00-2:00pm						